Nevada Hospital Outpatient Surgeries
Discharge Period: Calendar Year 2011

Surgeries are patient visits / discharges with a revenue code of "036 - Operating Room Services" in the UB04 billing record.

* To protect patient privacy, when the number of cases is less than "10", those cases will be part of "Other".

County / Facility

Clark

Centennial Hills Hospital Medical Center

Desert Springs Hospital Medical Center
MountainView Hospital

North Vista Hospital

Southern Hills Hospital and Medical Center

Spring Valley Hospital Medical Center

St. Rose Dominican Hospitals - Rose de Lima Campus
St. Rose Dominican Hospitals - San Martin Campus
St. Rose Dominican Hospitals - Siena Campus
Summerlin Hospital Medical Center

Sunrise Hospital and Medical Center

University Medical Center of Southern Nevada
Valley Hospital Medical Center

Clark Total

Washoe/Carson City

Carson Tahoe Regional Medical Center
Northern Nevada Medical Center
Renown Regional Medical Center
Renown South Meadows Medical Center
Saint Mary's Regional Medical Center
Sierra Surgery Hospital

Washoe/Carson City Total

Rural
Banner Churchill Community Hospital
Carson Valley Medical Center

Jan-Mar 2011

660
900
1,114
331
843
901
1,265
1,161
3,030
2,117
2,136
2,499
854
17,811

331
380
2,615
1,453
2,234

7,013

156
374

Apr-Jun 2011

659
913
1,176
358
789
951
1,411
1,224
3,328
2,293
2,163
2,714
892
18,871

361

442
2,762
1,359
2,250
1,336
8,510

149
366

Jul-Sep 2011

712
887
1,142
343
837
847
1,358
1,103
3,315
2,278
2,288
2,694
814
18,618

324

391
2,402
1,245
2,213
1,164
7,739

208
327

Oct-Dec 2011

598
875
1,165
331
835
955
1,366
1,140
3,204
2,240
2,093
2,637
884
18,323

350

485
2,472
1,418
2,242
1,363
8,330

251
313

CY2011 Total

2,629
3,575
4,597
1,363
3,304
3,654
5,400
4,628

12,877
8,928
8,680

10,544
3,444

73,623

1,366
1,698
10,251
5,475
8,939
3,863
31,592

764
1,380




Desert View Hospital

Humboldt General Hospital

Incline Village Community Hospital
Mesa View Regional Hospital

Mount Grant General Hospital
Northeastern Nevada Regional Hospital
William Bee Ririe Hospital

*Other

Rural Total

Nevada Total

65
110
50
306

537
130
12
1,740

26,564

76
134
63
294

550
127
12
1,771

29,152

62
157
39
236
19
497
136

1,683

28,040

89
186
38
234

479
78

11
1,679

28,332

292
587
190
1,070
19
2,063
471
37
6,873

112,088




